MOTORI - MOTORS
MOTORI SINCRONI E IN CORRENTE CONTINUA.
SYNCRONOUS AND CONTINUOUS CURRENT MOTORS.
The syncronous motors work only from an alternate current and
consequently their speed is strictly bound to the frequency of the
power line wired.
The two models M37 and M48 can move in only one direction (right
or left), while for the M59, as it is made from two motors, it is

4
8
Codice d’ordine / Order Code
(r) Rotazione /
Direction of rotation
R = Oraria /Clockwise
L = Antioraria / Anticlockwise
- r V- --000000M48 0
MODELLO / TYPE
(V) TENSIONI / SUPPLY
A = 12V 50Hz
B = 24V 50Hz
C = 48V 50Hz
D = 115V 50Hz
E = 230V 50Hz
M59
60
Ø
50
5
Ø 2
24
Codice d’ordine / Order Code
- 0 V- --000000M59 0
MODELLO / TYPE
(V) TENSIONI / SUPPLY
A = 12V 50Hz
B = 24V 50Hz
C = 48V 50Hz
D = 115V 50Hz
E = 230V 50Hz
M70
32.7
Ø
2
8
10
Ø 2
Codice d’ordine / Order Code
MODELLO / TYPE
- J V- --000000M70 0
L = 12Vdc
M = 24Vdc
(V) TENSIONI / SUPPLY
S I N C R O N O / S Y N C H R O N O U S 3 7 5 R P M 5 0 H zS I N C R O N O / S Y N C H R O N O U S 3 7 5 R P M 5 0 H z
S I N C R O N O / S Y N C H R O N O U S 5 0 0 R P M 5 0 H zS I N C R O N O / S Y N C H R O N O U S 5 0 0 R P M 5 0 H z
S I N C R O N O B I D I R E Z I O N A L E / B I D I R E C T I O N A L S Y N C H R O N O U S 2 5 0 R P M 5 0 H zS I N C R O N O B I D I R E Z I O N A L E / B I D I R E C T I O N A L S Y N C H R O N O U S 2 5 0 R P M 5 0 H z
C O R R E N T E C O N T I N U A / D I R E C T C U R R E N T 3 8 0 0 R P M 1 2 V d c ( 4 4 5 0 R P M 2 4 V d c )C O R R E N T E C O N T I N U A / D I R E C T C U R R E N T 3 8 0 0 R P M 1 2 V d c ( 4 4 5 0 R P M
Automática Electrónica y Control, S.L. Lacy, 30 Acc.  -  08202 Sabadell (Barcelona)
Tel 93 720 70 66  Fax 937 209 999   www.automatica-elec.es  info@automatica-elec.es
MOTORIDUTTORI - GEARMOTORS
MOTORIDUTTORI SINCRONI E IN CORRENTE CONTINUA. / SYNCRO AND CONTINUOUS CURRENT GEARMOTORS.
Micro-motoriduttori elettromeccanici adatt i per
movimentazioni a bassa coppia.
E' disponibile una vasta gamma di versioni con varie
combinazioni di coppia-velocita' atte a soddisfare le piu'
disparate esigenze.
Utilizzano i motori sincroni e in corrente continua descritti
nel foglio tecnico relativo.
They are electromechanical complex fit to automatize
machine tools of various utilisation.
It is available a large range of versions with various
combinations on torque-speed suited to satisfy the most
various requirements.
The syncro and continuous current motors used are the
same as described in the perti nent technical paper.
BT
AT
Rapporto
Rapporto
AT ( 01-03 )
BT ( )01- 03
AT 02

ES: 3 secondI =3S00 60 secondi =60S0
T B30S001AT 000
Codice d’ordine / Order Code
A= 12V 50Hz
B= 24V 50Hz
C= 48V 50Hz
F = 12V 60Hz
G= 24V 60Hz
H= 48V 60Hz
L= 12Vdc
M = 24Vdc
(v) TABELLA TENSIONI / SUPPLY TABLE
D= 115V 50Hz
E= 230V 50HZ
I = 115V 60Hz
Y = 230V 60HZ
E S E M P I O C O D I C E
C O D E E X A M P L E
C O D I C E
C O D E
AT
1